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CHALLENGE BUFFAJOURNEE N_4 29/11/16

CHARTRES

DAUGUET 
JEAN- 
018963J 

100 26

19 3.84

COURTIN 
LUC 
126632M 

70

10

33

2.12

VAUTELIN 
FRANCIS 
018343N 

60

4

54

1.11

DREUX
47 26

8 1.80

PASQUIER 
JACKY 

105085T 

45 33
VIERA 

ANTONIO 
106963Z 

8 0.12

27 54

3 0.5

CHARTRES DREUX
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